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CASE NUMBER: 17-2115-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: Republic Steel vs. Ohio Power Company
DATE OF SERVICE: 1/16/2020
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: Ql / / (pl 2o20

Sign Here:,

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Gaunder, Debra A 

Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 

280 N High Street, Smte 1300
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-300-4005 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:gaunder@carpenterlipps.com

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 
1 Riverside Plaza 
29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1915
Email:cmbIend@aep.com

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215

U
•r; 13

V’-
d o

y
v: p6

r-i

r-: ‘'y

31

I '=
o

*■', •! -■ S «
Sgg 
S S31

II<y

file.7//C:/disReports/l 7-2115ServiceNotice.html 1/16/2020



Service Notice For Case: 17-2115-EL-CSS Page 2 of 3

Phone:(614)466-0469
EmaiI:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none

none

* Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

♦King, Kelli C Mrs.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 

Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none SEE, SHANA O
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP 
280 NORTH HIGH STREET, STE 1300
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:SEE@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM

PARTY OF RECORD
REPUBLIC STEEL

COMPLAINANT
ATTORNEY

♦Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
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2633 EIGHTH STREET NE

CANTON,OH 44704-2311

280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO POWER COMPANY DBA AEP OHIO NONE
STEVEN T. NOURSE
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA
29TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-715-1608
Fax:614-716-2950
Email;STNOURSE@AEP.COM

ATTORNEY
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